OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 6,64 9,0361 60,0000 100,00 9575 Kecht, Christoph

2 55 6,41 8,5803 56,9735 94,96 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 57 6,79 8,3947 55,7408 92,90 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 56 6,73 8,3210 55,2511 92,09 191 Schwarz, Andreas

5 58 8,12 7,1429 47,4286 79,05 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 60 19,08 3,1447 20,8805 34,80 12454 Meier, Bettina
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 59 5,22 11,3027 60,0000 100,00 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
2 56 5,58 10,0358 53,2750 88,79 11191 Mader, Thomas
3 59 5,93 9,9494 52,8162 88,03 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
4 54 6,02 8,9701 47,6175 79,36 128 Trautmann, Ralf
5 56 7,03 7,9659 42,2866 70,48 1207 Janik, Thomas
6 59 7,48 7,8877 41,8717 69,79 9422 MULLER, ALEXANDER
7 54 7,97 6,7754 35,9671 59,95 9420 Strauch, Andreas
8 58 8,59 6,7520 35,8430 59,74 248 Prakesch, Oliver
9 56 8,49 6,5960 35,0147 58,36 10633 Leroch, Dominik
10 41 6,22 6,5916 34,9916 58,32 9423 Miiller, Sergej
11 60 9,24 6,4935 34,4706 57,45 66 Peter, Franz
12 59 9,18 6,4270 34,1176 56,86 75 Rengart, Norbert
13 58 9,24 6,2771 33,3216 55,54 780 Laiss, Dieter
14 56 8,96 6,2500 33,1780 55,30 12565 Grosse, Julian
15 60 9,79 6,1287 32,5341 54,22 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
16 59 9,72 6,0700 32,2222 53,70 84 Haase, Manfred
17 58 9,91 5,8527 31,0688 51,78 20 Barucha, Rudolf
18 60 11,28 5,3191 28,2366 47,06 13004 Aiello, Andreas
19 56 11,75 4,7660 25,3000 42,17 4468 Witt, Konnie
20 58 12,23 4,7424 25,1751 41,96 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
21 44 9,45 4,6561 24,7167 41,19 7270 Gast, Thomas
22 46 10,17 4,5231 24,0108 40,02 5322 Huber, Thilo
23 35 7,85 4,4586 23,6684 39,45 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
24 56 12,60 4,4444 23,5932 39,32 12523 Steinlehner, Peter
25 43 13,00 3,3077 17,5588 29,26 6649 Bergmaier, Herbert
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 5,46 9,8901
2 56 6,61 8,4720
3 56 6,90 8,1159
4 60 7,65 7,8431
5 60 7,93 7,5662
6 60 7,96 7,5377
7 45 6,20 7,2581
8 52 7,18 7,2423
9 60 8,44 7,1090
10 60 9,20 6,5217
11 56 8,66 6,4665
12 58 8,99 6,4516
13 52 8,44 6,1611
14 54 9,25 5,8378
15 56 9,91 5,6509
16 58 10,40 5,5769
17 52 9,33 5,5734
18 58 10,53 5,5081
19 52 9,54 5,4507
20 44 11,52 3,8194
21 52 23,40 2,2222

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,3969
49,2367
47,5817
45,9016
45,7286
44,0323
43,9369
43,1280
39,5652
39,2302
39,1398
37,3776
35,4162
34,2819
33,8333
33,8121
33,4156
33,0678
23,1713
13,4815

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,66
82,06
79,30
76,50
76,21
73,39
73,23
71,88
65,94
65,38
65,23
62,30
59,03
57,14
56,39
56,35
55,69
55,11
38,62
22,47

COMPETITOR

#

4767
7702
6378
843
7580
10817
8074
11081
5368
729
5669
72
10668
10756
10591
10715
9886
5250
10039
11429
3976

Name

Simon, Kai

AXx, Sebastian
Wanninger, Helmut
HUBER, Markus
Prestel, Stefan
Keupp, Sebastian
TURTSCHER, Michael
Kospach, Jan
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Drzymalla, Dominik
Adelhoch, Gunter
Hendel, Erwin
Arsan, Mathias
Strauss, Thomas
Winkelsberg, Erik
Esmeray, Varol
Beimler, Nathalie
Riemer, Franz
Boenisch, Christian
Majhenic, Martin
Jamborek, Gerhard
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 60 8,11 7,3983 60,0000 100,00
2 45 8,49 5,3004 42,9859 71,64
3 58 12,30 4,7154 38,2423 63,74

COMPETITOR

#

12515
12644
12500

Name
Turtscher, Stefan

Meyer, Julian
Lindinger, Josef

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 6,66 9,0090 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 7,62 7,8740 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8281

Kronawitter, Tom

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 9,72 5,9671 60,0000
2 54 9,68 5,6367 56,6784
3 56 10,92 5,1282 51,5650
4 53 12,14 4,3657 43,8982
5 50 13,00 3,8462 38,6737
6 56 23,51 2,3820 23,9511

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,46
85,94
73,16
64,46
39,92

COMPETITOR

#

9575
5319
191
9282
291
12454

Name

Kecht, Christoph
Lippert, Ralf H.
Schwarz, Andreas
Hentschel, WOLFGANG
Woeller, Ulrich

Meier, Bettina
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 9,94 5,8350
2 53 9,74 5,4415
3 55 11,66 4,7170
4 52 12,43 4,1834
5 46 11,35 4,0529
6 47 12,22 3,8462
7 54 14,47 3,7319
8 51 15,11 3,3752
9 54 16,19 3,3354
10 33 10,04 3,2869
11 49 14,98 3,2710
12 44 13,73 3,2047
13 54 17,05 3,1672
14 33 10,80 3,0556
15 53 17,44 3,0390
16 60 19,88 3,0181
17 52 17,35 2,9971
18 48 16,07 2,9869
19 46 15,77 2,9169
20 42 15,31 2,7433
21 56 21,69 2,6818
22 58 23,60 2,4576
23 28 17,04 1,6432
24 26 18,13 1,4341
25 0 13,58 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,9534
48,5036
43,0172
41,6746
39,5491
38,3738
34,7069
34,2970
33,7979
33,6352
32,9528
32,5671
31,4195
31,2492
31,0345
30,8186
30,7139
29,9941
28,2087
26,5484
25,2712
16,8966
14,7464

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,26
80,84
71,70
69,46
65,92
63,96
57,84
57,16
56,33
56,06
54,92
54,28
52,37
52,08
51,72
51,36
51,19
49,99
47,01
44,25
42,12
28,16
24,58

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

9423
128
142

1207
248

9422

10633
66
75

11191
84
28

12523

7581
780

4468

20
9420
5322

12565

745

6649

7270

7299

13004

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Janik, Thomas
Prakesch, Oliver
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Leroch, Dominik
Peter, Franz
Rengart, Norbert
Mader, Thomas
Haase, Manfred
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Steinlehner, Peter
Melehov, Vitalij
Laiss, Dieter

Witt, Konnie
Barucha, Rudolf
Strauch, Andreas
Huber, Thilo
Grosse, Julian
Karbaumer, Rainer
Bergmaier, Herbert
Gast, Thomas
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Aiello, Andreas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 48 7,99 6,0075
2 54 9,61 5,6191
3 58 11,04 5,2536
4 48 9,21 5,2117
5 46 11,08 4,1516
6 48 11,93 4,0235
7 46 12,28 3,7459
8 40 10,99 3,6397
9 48 14,01 3,4261
10 50 15,34 3,2595
11 44 13,84 3,1792
12 48 15,34 3,1291
13 48 15,41 3,1149
14 46 15,62 2,9449
15 40 14,42 2,7739
16 46 17,01 2,7043
17 36 14,57 2,4708
18 27 11,44 2,3601
19 22 13,88 1,5850
20 19 14,85 1,2795
21 16 18,09 0,8845

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,1212
52,4706
52,0521
41,4644
40,1844
37,4125
36,3512
34,2184
32,5538
31,7522
31,2516
31,1097
29,4126
27,7046
27,0091
24,6774
23,5719
15,8303
12,7786

8,8336

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,54
87,45
86,75
69,11
66,97
62,35
60,59
57,03
54,26
52,92
52,09
51,85
49,02
46,17
45,02
41,13
39,29
26,38
21,30
14,72

COMPETITOR

#

4767
843
7702
8074
11081
5368
10039
7580
10715
10591
3976
6378
729
10668
72
5250
10756
10817
9886
11429
5669

Name

Simon, Kai
HUBER, Markus
Ax, Sebastian
TURTSCHER, Michael
Kospach, Jan
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Boenisch, Christian
Prestel, Stefan
Esmeray, Varol
Winkelsberg, Erik
Jamborek, Gerhard
Wanninger, Helmut
Drzymalla, Dominik
Arsan, Mathias
Hendel, Erwin
Riemer, Franz
Strauss, Thomas
Keupp, Sebastian
Beimler, Nathalie
Majhenic, Martin
Adelhoch, Gunter
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 56 13,31 4,2074 60,0000 100,00
2 44 19,36 2,2727 32,4107 54,02
3 8 11,15 0,7175 10,2319 17,05

COMPETITOR

#

12515
12500
12644

Name
Turtscher, Stefan

Lindinger, Josef
Meyer, Julian

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 48 11,49 41775 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 10,31 5,6256 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8281

Kronawitter, Tom

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 148 27,83 5,3180 160,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 151 28,44 5,3094 159,7419 99,84 9575 Kecht, Christoph

3 150 28,79 5,2101 156,7549 97,97 191 Schwarz, Andreas

4 151 29,26 5,1606 155,2652 97,04 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
5 129 34,06 3,7874 113,9506 71,22 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 152 63,57 2,391 71,9387 4496 12454 Meier, Bettina

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 25,68 5,4517
2 150 27,67 5,4210
3 150 30,58 4,9052
4 150 33,64 4,4590
5 148 33,87 4,3696
6 136 31,98 4,2527
7 118 28,48 4,1433
8 135 34,78 3,8815
9 142 38,72 3,6674
10 152 41,77 3,6390
11 155 45,62 3,3976
12 149 44,21 3,3703
13 150 45,47 3,2989
14 147 47,31 3,1072
15 153 49,48 3,0922
16 121 40,29 3,0032
17 140 46,87 2,9870
18 127 42,99 2,9542
19 123 45,35 2,7122
20 158 65,31 2,4192
21 139 58,91 2,3595
22 92 39,40 2,3350
23 124 66,16 1,8742
24 102 61,56 1,6569
25 91 54,93 1,6567

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
159,0996
143,9596
130,8646
128,2429
124,8094
121,5987
113,9177
107,6316
106,7987
99,7157
98,9128
96,8174
91,1909
90,7504
88,1404
87,6637
86,7008
79,6003
71,0010
69,2489
68,5297
55,0064
48,6282
48,6204

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,44
89,97
81,79
80,15
78,01
76,00
71,20
67,27
66,75
62,32
61,82
60,51
56,99
56,72
55,09
54,79
54,19
49,75
44,38
43,28
42,83
34,38
30,39
30,39

COMPETITOR

#

7581
11191
9423
248
9420
142
128
9422
10633
7270
66
780
5322
20
7299
75
12523
1207
12565
6649
13004
28
745
84
4468

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Mader, Thomas
Mdiller, Serge;j
Prakesch, Oliver
Strauch, Andreas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Leroch, Dominik
Gast, Thomas
Peter, Franz

Laiss, Dieter
Huber, Thilo
Barucha, Rudolf
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Rengart, Norbert
Steinlehner, Peter
Janik, Thomas
Grosse, Julian
Bergmaier, Herbert
Aiello, Andreas
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Karbaumer, Rainer
Haase, Manfred
Witt, Konnie

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 156 21,90 7,1233 160,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai

2 140 24,82 5,6406 126,6968 79,19 8074 TURTSCHER, Michael

3 142 27,81 5,1061 114,6903 71,68 843 HUBER, Markus

4 150 29,88 5,0201 112,7587 70,47 7580 Prestel, Stefan

5 136 27,16 5,0074 112,4731 70,30 7702 Ax, Sebastian

6 140 29,24 4,7880 107,5450 67,22 6378 Wanninger, Helmut

7 142 29,92 4,7460 106,6022 66,63 11081 Kospach, Jan

8 146 39,04 3,7398 84,0006 52,50 10039 Boenisch, Christian

9 131 35,92 3,6470 81,9171 51,20 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
10 138 39,82 3,4656 77,8426 48,65 72 Hendel, Erwin
11 152 45,60 3,3333 74,8718 46,79 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
12 136 41,50 3,2771 73,6089 46,01 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
13 125 38,24 3,2688 73,4229 45,89 10668 Arsan, Mathias
14 158 49,79 3,1733 71,2778 44,55 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
15 120 45,05 2,6637 59,8310 37,39 10756 Strauss, Thomas
16 115 43,44 2,6473 59,4631 37,16 11429 Majhenic, Martin
17 136 51,47 2,6423 59,3505 37,09 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
18 111 44,51 2,4938 56,0151 35,01 3976 Jamborek, Gerhard
19 156 66,04 2,3622 53,0588 33,16 5250 Riemer, Franz
20 78 34,46 2,2635 50,8416 31,78 10715 Esmeray, Varol
21 22 26,48 0,8308 18,6614 11,66 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf

Page 1



PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 156 30,20 5,1656 160,0000 100,00
2 116 36,51 3,1772 98,4121 61,51
3 122 51,36 2,3754 73,5762 45,99

COMPETITOR

#

12515
12644
12500

Name
Turtscher, Stefan

Meyer, Julian
Lindinger, Josef

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 109 26,56 4,1039 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 150 31,00 4,8387 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8281

Kronawitter, Tom

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 8,08 7,4257 60,0000 100,00 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
2 57 7,68 7,4219 59,9688 99,95 9575 Kecht, Christoph

3 59 8,28 7,1256 57,5749 95,96 191 Schwarz, Andreas

4 57 8,65 6,5896 53,2439 88,74 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

5 58 10,90 5,3211 42,9945 71,66 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 60 19,32 3,1056 25,0932 41,82 12454 Meier, Bettina

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 6,92 8,3815 60,0000 100,00 7581 Melehov, Vitalij

2 57 7,21 7,9057 56,5938 94,32 9423 Miiller, Sergej

3 56 7,09 7,8984 56,5420 94,24 128 Trautmann, Ralf

4 54 6,95 7,7698 55,6209 92,70 11191 Mader, Thomas

5 58 8,11 7,1517 51,1961 85,33 9422 MULLER, ALEXANDER

6 60 8,52 7,0423 50,4128 84,02 1207 Janik, Thomas

7 58 8,64 6,7130 48,0556 80,09 9420 Strauch, Andreas

8 58 9,16 6,3319 45,3275 75,55 66 Peter, Franz

9 56 8,88 6,3063 45,1445 75,24 10633 Leroch, Dominik
10 59 9,39 6,2833 44,9796 74,97 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
11 59 9,72 6,0700 43,4525 72,42 75 Rengart, Norbert
12 58 9,67 5,9979 42,9369 71,56 5322 Huber, Thilo
13 54 9,48 5,6962 40,7770 67,96 248 Prakesch, Oliver
14 59 10,48 5,6298 40,3014 67,17 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
15 60 11,22 5,3476 38,2814 63,80 20 Barucha, Rudolf
16 56 10,85 5,1613 36,9477 61,58 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
17 57 11,43 4,9869 35,6992 59,50 780 Laiss, Dieter
18 58 11,72 4,9488 35,4266 59,04 12565 Grosse, Julian
19 59 12,48 4,7276 33,8428 56,40 84 Haase, Manfred
20 58 13,06 4,4410 31,7917 52,99 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
21 60 13,52 4,4379 31,7690 52,95 13004 Aiello, Andreas
22 44 10,73 4,1007 29,3550 48,93 7270 Gast, Thomas
23 60 15,66 3,8314 27,4277 45,71 12523 Steinlehner, Peter
24 43 13,66 3,1479 22,5345 37,56 6649 Bergmaier, Herbert
25 52 34,97 1,4870 10,6448 17,74 4468 Witt, Konnie

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 6,36 9,4340
2 56 7,40 7,5676
3 54 7,40 7,2973
4 60 8,35 7,1856
5 52 7,28 7,1429
6 56 8,53 6,5651
7 52 8,50 6,1176
8 54 9,59 5,6309
9 54 9,61 5,6191
10 54 10,01 5,3946
11 58 10,77 5,3853
12 52 10,03 5,1844
13 60 11,58 5,1813
14 46 9,62 4,7817
15 46 10,16 4,5276
16 52 11,84 4,3919
17 58 13,34 4,3478
18 60 14,70 4,0816
19 56 23,34 2,3993
20 19 12,90 1,4729
21 10 8,51 1,1751

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
48,1297
46,4108
45,7006
45,4286
41,7538
38,9082
35,8123
35,7378
34,3097
34,2507
32,9731
32,9534
30,4116
28,7953
27,9324
27,6522
25,9592
15,2596

9,3674

7,4736

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,22
77,35
76,17
75,71
69,59
64,85
59,69
59,56
57,18
57,08
54,96
54,92
50,69
47,99
46,55
46,09
43,27
25,43
15,61
12,46

COMPETITOR

#

4767
843
7702
6378
8074
7580
11081
10715
72
10668
10817
10039
729
9886
11429
10756
10591
5250
5669
3976
5368

Name

Simon, Kai
HUBER, Markus
Ax, Sebastian
Wanninger, Helmut
TURTSCHER, Michael
Prestel, Stefan
Kospach, Jan
Esmeray, Varol
Hendel, Erwin
Arsan, Mathias
Keupp, Sebastian
Boenisch, Christian
Drzymalla, Dominik
Beimler, Nathalie
Majhenic, Martin
Strauss, Thomas
Winkelsberg, Erik
Riemer, Franz
Adelhoch, Gunter
Jamborek, Gerhard
Kirchmeier, Ralf

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 58 9,08 6,3877 60,0000 100,00
2 52 8,54 6,0890 57,1945 95,32
3 56 15,40 3,6364 34,1567 56,93

COMPETITOR

#

12644
12515
12500

Name
Meyer, Julian

Turtscher, Stefan
Lindinger, Josef

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 7,74 7,2351 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 8,01 7,4906 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8281

Kronawitter, Tom

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 102 15,10 6,7550 110,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 102 16,23 6,2847 102,3413 93,04 191 Schwarz, Andreas

3 102 18,12 5,6291 91,6667 83,33 9575 Kecht, Christoph

4 100 18,09 5,56279 90,0183 81,83 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
5 75 20,97 3,56765 58,2415 52,95 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 110 37,38 2,9428 47,9207 43,56 12454 Meier, Bettina

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 102 16,93 6,0248
2 94 16,25 5,7846
3 103 17,89 5,7574
4 108 18,89 57173
5 98 17,37 5,6419
6 102 20,93 4,8734
7 101 21,57 4,6824
8 98 22,47 4,3614
9 89 20,57 4,3267
10 101 25,58 3,9484
11 107 28,33 3,7769
12 106 28,51 3,7180
13 91 25,96 3,5054
14 104 29,88 3,4806
15 76 22,78 3,3363
16 91 27,80 3,2734
17 104 32,63 3,1873
18 102 32,06 3,1815
19 86 27,06 3,1781
20 100 32,55 3,0722
21 91 31,99 2,8446
22 98 34,53 2,8381
23 83 32,18 2,5792
24 104 47,83 2,1744
25 38 38,00 1,0000

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
105,6146
105,1178
104,3858
103,0091
88,9775
85,4911
79,6292
78,9960
72,0892
68,9583
67,8825
64,0009
63,5480
60,9129
59,7649
58,1923
58,0880
58,0257
56,0917
51,9370
51,8178
47,0914
39,6993
18,2578

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,01
95,56
94,90
93,64
80,89
77,72
72,39
71,81
65,54
62,69
61,71
58,18
57,77
55,38
54,33
52,90
52,81
52,75
50,99
47,22
47,11
42,81
36,09
16,60

COMPETITOR

#

128
7581
9423

142

11191

248

9422

28
1207
66
20
7270
10633
7299
9420
75
12523
5322
12565
780
13004
84

745
6649
4468

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Serge;j
Markopoulos, Georgios
Mader, Thomas
Prakesch, Oliver
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Janik, Thomas
Peter, Franz
Barucha, Rudolf
Gast, Thomas
Leroch, Dominik
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Strauch, Andreas
Rengart, Norbert
Steinlehner, Peter
Huber, Thilo
Grosse, Julian
Laiss, Dieter
Aiello, Andreas
Haase, Manfred
Karbaumer, Rainer
Bergmaier, Herbert
Witt, Konnie
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 100 14,12 7,0822
2 104 17,97 5,7874
3 100 17,37 5,7571
4 106 19,39 5,4667
5 94 17,30 5,4335
6 96 19,22 4,9948
7 110 25,13 4,3772
8 98 22,48 4,3594
9 83 19,37 4,2850
10 100 23,53 4,2499
11 102 24,42 4,1769
12 96 24,17 3,9719
13 88 22,20 3,9640
14 102 27,23 3,7459
15 90 24,75 3,6364
16 96 27,53 3,4871
17 86 26,64 3,2282
18 70 24,16 2,8974
19 106 38,61 2,7454
20 51 22,68 2,2487
21 81 36,94 2,1927

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
89,8903
89,4185
84,9093
84,3935
77,5792
67,9873
67,7107
66,5543
66,0094
64,8757
61,6910
61,5683
58,1808
56,4800
54,1617
50,1408
45,0017
42,6416
34,9265
34,0577

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,72
81,29
77,19
76,72
70,53
61,81
61,56
60,50
60,01
58,98
56,08
55,97
52,89
51,35
49,24
45,58
40,91
38,77
31,75
30,96

COMPETITOR

#

4767
11081
6378
7580
8074
843
729
10039
7702
3976
72
10817
5368
10591
9886
10756
10715
10668
5250
11429
5669

Name

Simon, Kai
Kospach, Jan
Wanninger, Helmut
Prestel, Stefan
TURTSCHER, Michael
HUBER, Markus
Drzymalla, Dominik
Boenisch, Christian
Ax, Sebastian
Jamborek, Gerhard
Hendel, Erwin
Keupp, Sebastian
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Winkelsberg, Erik
Beimler, Nathalie
Strauss, Thomas
Esmeray, Varol
Arsan, Mathias
Riemer, Franz
Majhenic, Martin
Adelhoch, Gunter
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 100 21,13 4,7326 110,0000 100,00
2 96 21,56 4,4527 103,4939 94,09
3 20 28,52 0,7013 16,2994 14,82

COMPETITOR

#

12515
12644
12500

Name
Turtscher, Stefan

Meyer, Julian
Lindinger, Josef

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 104 14,95 6,9565 110,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 108 16,03 6,7374 110,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8281

Kronawitter, Tom

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 116 19,03 6,0956 120,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 119 20,35 5,8477 115,1184 95,93 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
3 115 19,82 5,8022 114,2237 95,19 191 Schwarz, Andreas

4 120 24,33 4,9322 97,0960 80,91 291 Woeller, Ulrich

5 105 23,96 4,3823 86,2709 71,89 9575 Kecht, Christoph

6 118 42,96 2,7467 54,0729 45,06 12454 Meier, Bettina
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 117 15,15 7,7228
2 116 19,10 6,0733
3 118 19,99 5,9030
4 107 18,60 5,7527
5 102 18,48 5,6195
6 116 21,42 5,4155
7 120 23,01 5,2151
8 112 21,73 5,1542
9 110 21,90 5,0228
10 116 24,22 4,7894
11 114 23,87 4,7759
12 111 23,67 4,6895
13 108 23,55 4,5860
14 115 26,16 4,3960
15 118 27,21 4,3366
16 118 28,45 4,1476
17 115 28,33 4,0593
18 118 29,92 3,9439
19 118 30,06 3,9255
20 120 30,81 3,8948
21 120 33,58 3,56736
22 120 33,96 3,56336
23 103 29,29 3,5166
24 95 32,49 2,9240
25 92 32,65 2,8178

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
94,3697
91,7228
89,3879
85,7642
84,1485
81,0350
80,0878
78,0471
74,4204
74,2097
72,8673
71,2592
68,3074
67,3847
64,4477
63,0753
61,2814
60,9960
60,5198
55,5276
54,9062
54,6419
45,4341
43,7837

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,64
76,44
74,49
71,47
70,12
67,53
66,74
65,04
62,02
61,84
60,72
59,38
56,92
56,15
53,71
52,56
51,07
50,83
50,43
46,27
45,76
45,53
37,86
36,49

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
142
128
11191
1207
248
9420
66
5322
745
75
7270
10633
9422
20
7299
12523
84
780
6649
13004
12565
28
4468

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Sergej
Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Mader, Thomas
Janik, Thomas
Prakesch, Oliver
Strauch, Andreas
Peter, Franz
Huber, Thilo
Karbaumer, Rainer
Rengart, Norbert
Gast, Thomas
Leroch, Dominik
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Barucha, Rudolf
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Steinlehner, Peter
Haase, Manfred
Laiss, Dieter
Bergmaier, Herbert
Aiello, Andreas
Grosse, Julian
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Witt, Konnie
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 114 15,36 7,4219
2 112 17,45 6,4183
3 102 17,10 5,9649
4 116 19,53 5,9396
5 116 19,57 5,9274
6 118 20,42 5,7786
7 106 18,40 5,7609
8 116 22,91 5,0633
9 114 23,74 4,8020
10 112 24,46 4,5789
11 114 25,13 4,5364
12 106 23,39 4,5319
13 114 25,28 4,5095
14 120 27,64 4,3415
15 114 26,66 4,2761
16 112 26,50 4,2264
17 114 27,34 4,1697
18 110 27,45 4,0073
19 120 33,10 3,6254
20 120 39,46 3,0411
21 112 38,76 2,8896

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
103,7744
96,4432
96,0336
95,8373
93,4316
93,1442
81,8654
77,6411
74,0337
73,3466
73,2729
72,9114
70,1957
69,1373
68,3345
67,4177
64,7915
58,6166
49,1690
46,7199

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,48
80,37
80,03
79,86
77,86
77,62
68,22
64,70
61,69
61,12
61,06
60,76
58,50
57,61
56,95
56,18
53,99
48,85
40,97
38,93

COMPETITOR

#

4767
8074
7702
6378
843
7580
11081
5368
10817
72
10715
3976
10668
729
9886
10039
5669
11429
10591
5250
10756

Name

Simon, Kai
TURTSCHER, Michael
Ax, Sebastian
Wanninger, Helmut
HUBER, Markus
Prestel, Stefan
Kospach, Jan
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Keupp, Sebastian
Hendel, Erwin
Esmeray, Varol
Jamborek, Gerhard
Arsan, Mathias
Drzymalla, Dominik
Beimler, Nathalie
Boenisch, Christian
Adelhoch, Gunter
Majhenic, Martin
Winkelsberg, Erik
Riemer, Franz
Strauss, Thomas

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 118 24,18 4,8801 120,0000 100,00
2 97 23,66 4,0997 100,8121 84,01
3 118 32,62 3,6174 88,9516 74,13

COMPETITOR

#

12644
12515
12500

Name
Meyer, Julian

Turtscher, Stefan
Lindinger, Josef

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 112 20,72 5,4054 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11/ 2019
Printed April 18, 2019 at 20:12

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 103 23,63 4,3589 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8281

Kronawitter, Tom

Page 1




